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Calendar for 2019-20


September
Saturday, September 7					Thurman B’not Mitzvah
Sunday, September 8					First Day of Religious School
Wednesday, September 11				Religious School
Saturday, September 14					Elana Leichty Bat Mitzvah
Sunday, September 15					Religious School
							Fall N’tivot Session 1
							Grades 6-7 Parent Coffee – 9:15 a.m.
							Kadima/USY Kick-off – 4-6 p.m.
Wednesday, September 18				Religious School
Saturday, September 21					Joseph Foosaner Bar Mitzvah
							Shabbat B’Yachad – 9:30 a.m.
							Seaboard USY Fall Kickoff - TBD
Sunday, September 22					Religious School
							Fall N’tivot Session 2 
							Grades K-1 Parent Coffee 9:15 a.m.
Wednesday, September 25				Religious School
Sunday, September 29					Erev Rosh Hashanah – No School
Monday, September 30					Rosh Hashanah Family Service – 10:30 a.m.
							Teen Discussion – 11:45 a.m.
							
October
Wednesday, October 2					Religious School
Sunday, October 6					Religious School
							Fall N’tivot Session 3 
							Grades 2-3 Parent Coffee – 9:15 a.m.
Wednesday, October 9					Yom Kippur – No School
Yom Kippur Family Service – 10:30 a.m.			Teen Discussion – 11:45 a.m.
Sunday, October 13					Religious School
							Fall N’tivot Session 4
							Grades 4-5 Parent Coffee 9:15 a.m.
Wednesday, October 16					Religious School
Saturday, October 19					Shabbat B’Yachad – 9:30 a.m.
							Seaboard Kadima SNL - TBD
Sunday, October 20					No Religious School
							Sukkot Dinner – 5:30 p.m.
							K and New Student Consecration – 6:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 23					Religious School
Saturday, October 26					Kelsey Buckman Bat Mitzvah
Sunday, October 27					Religious School
							Fall N’tivot Session 5
							Board Games and Brunch – 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, October 30					Religious School
November
Saturday, November 2					Sarah Pates Bat Mitzvah
Sunday, November 3					Staff Professional Day – No Religious School
Wednesday, November 6				Religious School
Saturday, November 9					Alexia Glancey Bat Mitzvah
Sunday, November 10					Religious School
							Fall N’tivot Session 6
Wednesday, November 13				Religious School
Saturday, November 17					Sophie Cooperman Bat Mitzvah
Shabbat B’Yachad – 9:30 a.m.
Sunday, November 17					Religious School
							Fall N’tivot Session 7
Wednesday, November 20				Religious School
Friday, November 22 - Sunday, November 24		Fall Kadima Kallah/USY Convention
Friday, November 22					Grade 2 Dinner & Class Service – 5:45 p.m.
Sunday, November 24					Religious School
							Fall N’tivot Session 8
Wednesday, November 27				LCPS Thanksgiving Break – No School

December
Sunday, December 1					LCPS Thanksgiving Break – No School
Wednesday, December 4				Religious School
Sunday, December 8					Religious School
							Grade 4 “Mitzvah Mania” Program – TBD
Wednesday, December 11				Religious School
Friday, December 13					Grade 1 Dinner & Class Service – 5:45 p.m.
Saturday, December 14					Shabbat B’Yachad – 9:30 a.m.
Sunday, December 15					Religious School
							Grades K-2 Chanukah Celebrations
Wednesday, December 18				Religious School
							Grades 3-7 Chanukah Celebrations
Thursday, December 19 – Sunday, December 22		Seaboard USY Pre-Convention
Sunday, December 22 – Thursday, December 26		USY International Convention
Sunday, December 22					LCPS Winter Break – No Religious School
Wednesday, December 25				LCPS Winter Break – No Religious School
Sunday, December 29					LCPS Winter Break – No Religious School

January 
Wednesday, January 1					LCPS Winter Break – No Religious School
Sunday, January 5					LCPS Winter Break – No Religious School
Wednesday, January 8					Religious School
Saturday, January 11					Spencer Kalke Bar Mitzvah			
Sunday, January 12					Religious School
Wednesday, January 15					Religious School
Saturday, January 18					USY Formal - TBD
Sunday, January 19					MLK Weekend – No Religious School
Wednesday, January 22					Religious School
Friday, January 24					Grade 3 Dinner & Class Service – 5:45 p.m.
Friday, January 24 – Sunday, January 26			USY Claire Sodden Memorial Weekend
Saturday, January 25					Shabbat B’Yachad – 9:30 a.m.
Sunday, January 26					Religious School
							Class of 2021 B’nai Mitzvah Meeting – 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday, January 29					Religious School
Friday, January 31					Kindergarten Dinner & Class Service – 5:45 p.m.

February 
Sunday, February 2					Religious School
							Board Games and Brunch – 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, February 5					Religious School
Saturday, February 8					Aimee Borges-Brown Bat Mitzvah
							Shabbat B’Yachad – 9:30 a.m.
Sunday, February 9					Religious School
Wednesday, February 12				Religious School
Friday, February 14 – Sunday, February 16		Winter Kadima Kallah
Sunday, February 16					Presidents’ Day Weekend – No Religious School
Wednesday, February 19				Religious School
Saturday, February 22					Alayna Brumberg Bat Mitzvah
Sunday, February 23					Religious School
Wednesday, February 26				Religious School
Saturday, February 29					Grade 7 Class Service & Kiddush Lunch

March
Sunday, March 1					Religious School
Grade 6 “Immigrant in Each of Us” Program – TBD
Wednesday, March 4					Religious School
Saturday, March 7					Grade 6 Shabbat & Kiddush Lunch
Sunday, March 8					Religious School
							Purim Celebrations
Wednesday, March 11					Religious School
Saturday, March 14					Shabbat B’Yachad – 9:30 a.m.
Sunday, March 15					Religious School
Wednesday, March 18					Religious School
Friday, March 20 – Sunday, March 23			USY Winter Kinnus
Saturday, March 21					Allison and Justin Strier B’nai Mitzvah
Sunday, March 22					Religious School
Wednesday, March 25					Religious School
Saturday, March 28					Grade 5 Shabbat & Kiddush Lunch
Sunday, March 29					Good Deeds Day – No Religious School

April 
Wednesday, April 1					Religious School
Sunday, April 5						LCPS Spring Break – No Religious School
Wednesday, April 8	LCPS Spring Break/Erev Passover – No Religious School	
Sunday, April 12						LCPS Spring Break – No Religious School
Wednesday, April 15					No Religious School – 7th Day Passover
Saturday, April 18					Shabbat B’Yachad – 9:30 a.m.
Sunday, April 19						Religious School
							Grade 7 Holocaust Museum Trip
Wednesday, April 22					Religious School
Sunday, April 26						Religious School
Seaboard Kadima/USY Kings Dominion Day – TBD
Wednesday, April 29					Religious School

May
Friday, May 1						Grade 4 Dinner & Class Service – 5:45 pm.
Sunday, May 3						Religious School
Wednesday, May 6					Religious School
Saturday, May 9						Charly Craft Bat Mitzvah
							Shabbat B’Yachad – 9:30 a.m.
Sunday, May 10						Religious School
Wednesday, May 13					Religious School
Sunday, May 17						Last Day of Religious School
Friday, May 22 – Monday, May 25			USY Spring Convention
Saturday, May 30					Confirmation Shabbat


June
Saturday, June 6					Hannah Goldberg Bat Mitzvah
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